
Producător motoutilaje Documentatie tehnică 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                              Craiova, ROMÂNIA 

 

 

Documentatie tehnica Scarificator RXE888 

 

 

 

 

Nr.crt Denumire produs Product name Cod comanda 

1 surub autofiletant Self-tap screw psrxe888-1-1 

2 burete filtrant Filter sponge psrxe888-1-2 

3 capac Cover of belt wheel psrxe888-1-3 

4 inel ax Axle check ring psrxe888-1-4 

5 rulment 6000 Bearing 6000 psrxe888-1-5 

6 fulie Belt wheel psrxe888-1-6 

7 curea Belt psrxe888-1-7 



Producător motoutilaje Documentatie tehnică 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                              Craiova, ROMÂNIA 

 

8 rulment cu ace needle bearing psrxe888-1-8 

9 inel ax Axle check ring psrxe888-1-9 

10 garnitura praf DUST gasket 1 psrxe888-1-10 

11 rulment 608 Bearing 608 psrxe888-1-11 

12 rulment 6002 Bearing 6002 psrxe888-1-12 

13 rulment 608 Bearing 608 psrxe888-1-13 

14 ax fulie Belt wheel axle psrxe888-1-14 

15 fulie Belt wheel psrxe888-1-15 

16 ax fulie Belt wheel axle psrxe888-1-16 

17 surub autofiletant Self-tap screw psrxe888-1-17 

18 suport fulie Belt wheel support psrxe888-1-18 

19 arbore iesire Output axle psrxe888-1-19 

20 transmisie Gear box psrxe888-1-20 

21 rulment 6900 Bearing 6900 psrxe888-1-21 

22 kit rotor Rotor kit psrxe888-1-22 

23 surub autofiletant Self-tap screw psrxe888-1-23 

24 kit stator Stator kit psrxe888-1-24 

25 perii Carbon brush insert psrxe888-1-25 

26 Intrerupator termic Therminal switch psrxe888-1-26 

27 surub autofiletant Self-tap screw psrxe888-1-27 

28 clema Cable clamp psrxe888-1-28 

29 condensator Capacitor psrxe888-1-29 

30 inductor Inductor psrxe888-1-30 

31 carcasa Housing psrxe888-1-31 

32 piulita de cupru Copper nut psrxe888-1-32 

33 capac roata 100 Wheel cover 100 psrxe888-1-33 

34 surub M5X12 Screw M5X12 psrxe888-1-34 

35 saiba grower 5mm Spring washer 5mm psrxe888-1-35 

36 saiba 5mm Washer 5mm psrxe888-1-36 

37 capac roata 180 Wheel cover 180 psrxe888-1-37 

38 roata fata Front wheel psrxe888-1-38 

40 placa dead plate psrxe888-1-40 

41 saiba grower 4mm Spring washer 4mm psrxe888-1-41 

42 clema ax fata Front axle clamp psrxe888-1-42 

43 suport roata fata Front wheel support psrxe888-1-43 

44 ax roata spate Rear wheel locate axle psrxe888-1-44 

45 schimbator stanga Left shift psrxe888-1-45 

46 surub autofiletant Self-tap screw psrxe888-1-46 

47 arc schimbator Shift spring psrxe888-1-47 

48 schimbator dreapta Right shift psrxe888-1-48 

49 surub autofiletant Self-tap screw psrxe888-1-49 



Producător motoutilaje Documentatie tehnică 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                              Craiova, ROMÂNIA 

 

50 cadru perie Carbon brush frame psrxe888-1-50 

51 surub autofiletant Self-tap screw psrxe888-1-51 

52 capac motor Motor cover psrxe888-1-52 

53 perie de carbon Carbon brush psrxe888-1-53 

54 arc cos  Trash bin clamp spring psrxe888-1-54 

55 clema cos Trash bin clamp psrxe888-1-55 

56 capac conducta duct cover psrxe888-1-56 

57 ventilator motor Motor fan psrxe888-1-57 

58 carcasa Housing psrxe888-1-58 

59 brat stanga No 1 lift right psrxe888-1-59 

60 prindere tija Push rod plug psrxe888-1-60 

61 suport cos Trash bin support psrxe888-1-61 

62 brat dreapta No 1 lift left psrxe888-1-62 

63 surub M6X45 Screw M6X45 psrxe888-1-63 

64 prindere bara dreapta hand bar knob psrxe888-1-64 

65 piulita M6 Nut M6 psrxe888-1-65 

66 cos  Trash bin psrxe888-1-66 

67 brat intermediar No2 lift psrxe888-1-67 

68 clema Cable clip psrxe888-1-68 

69 cablu 2/C cable psrxe888-1-69 

70 maner No 3 lift psrxe888-1-70 

71 clema Cable clip psrxe888-1-71 

72 cablu  2/C plug psrxe888-1-72 

73 clema comutator Switch box clamp psrxe888-1-73 

74 manson Cable sleeve psrxe888-1-74 

75 intrerupator Switch psrxe888-1-75 

76 tija cutie intreupator Switch box rod psrxe888-1-76 

77 comutator stanga Switch box left psrxe888-1-77 

78 surub autofiletant Self-tap screw psrxe888-1-78 

79 arc parghie Switch lever spring psrxe888-1-79 

80 parghie Switch lever psrxe888-1-80 

81 comutator dreapta Switch box right psrxe888-1-81 

82 arc buton Switch button spring psrxe888-1-82 

83 buton Switch button psrxe888-1-83 

84 surub M5x16 Screw M5X16 psrxe888-1-84 

85 rulment  Bearing base psrxe888-1-85 

86 garnitura praf DUST gasket 2 psrxe888-1-86 

87 ax conector Connecting axle psrxe888-1-87 

88 separator lame Blade seperate sleeve psrxe888-1-88 

89 separator lame Blade seperate sleeve psrxe888-1-89 

90 cutit Blade psrxe888-1-90 



Producător motoutilaje Documentatie tehnică 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                              Craiova, ROMÂNIA 

 

91 capac suport Holder cover psrxe888-1-91 

92 suport arc cu clema Pawl spring holder psrxe888-1-92 

93 arc cu clema Pawl spring psrxe888-1-93 

94 saiba protectie ax Square axle protection washer psrxe888-1-94 

95 ax patrat Square axle psrxe888-1-95 

96 surub Screw psrxe888-1-96 

97 garnitura Wool felt psrxe888-1-97 

98 saiba de hartie Red steel paper washer psrxe888-1-98 

99 saiba   Wave washer psrxe888-1-99 

100 roata spate Rear wheel psrxe888-1-100 

201 tambur aerator Aerator Drum psrxe888-1-201 

202 tambur scarificator Scarifying Drum psrxe888-1-202 
 


